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Table T7. Benthic foraminifer and ostracode range chart, Hole U1343E. (See table notes.) (Continued on next two pages.)
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Core,section2 £ R § 5§ S 2SS SCT AT FRTCOOOICEIIZ222SE2TEI|IFEREESSIS L3 Other observations
323-U1343E-
Mudline |A|G P P P R F P AP P P F P F| Mica
1H-CC D|G P D P A F R R D | Rare sponge spicules
2H-CC A|M A P R R P D
3H-CC A|M A P R P P P D | Pyrite tubes
4H-CC A (M P F P P P F F R R A | Pyrite tubes, yellow planktonic
foraminifers
5H-CC D|G|P A A F D F P P P P D
6H-CC A M P A F P P D | Pyrite tubes, mutants
7H-CC D (M F P A A F F P F P F P P | F| Pyrite tubes, yellow foraminifers
8H-CC A (M P P F F A F P R P A R A | Pyrite tubes, yellow foraminifers
9H-CC D|G F F D A A F R F R R D | Pyrite tubes
10H-CC DM R F P P F P P D P D | Pyrite tubes
11H-CC A|lG A D | Sandy, some pyrite tubes
12H-CC D|G R A P F F F F R F A D | Pyrite tubes, yellow foraminifers
14H-CC D (M A F P D F F F P F F | Pyrite tubes, yellow foraminifers
15H-CC F|M R F F F P Wood, mica
16H-CC A|G R P R P A D P P R D | Mica
17H-CC P (M P D | Pyrite tubes, yellow foraminifers
18H-CC AlG P A R R R P D | Large rock fragment, pyrite
19H-CC A|G R R P R P R A R P D | Pyrite
20H-CC AlG P R A F P A R D | Pyrite, yellow foraminifers, large rock
fragment >5 mm
21H-CC F M R F R D | Pyrite
22H-CC A (M R A P P P A P P P D | Pyrite, yellow foraminifers
23H-CC A|G R F R A R D
24H-CC A|G R P A P R R D
25H-CC DG P D R R P P F PP D | Yellow foraminifers, pyrite
26H-CC A|G P R A P R D | Volcanic glass
27H-CC A|G A R P P D | Mica
28H-CC A|G R A R P D | Pyrite tubes, mica
29H-CC F|G R P P F P P P D | Pyrite tubes, mica, wood
30H-CC R|G|P R P D | Pyrite tubes, mica
31H-CC A|G P A R D | Mica
32H-CC P|G P P D | Pyrite tubes, mica
33H-CC F|G F R P P R D | Pyrite tubes, mica
34H-CC FIG|P P P R P R | Pyrite tubes
35H-CC A|M A P R A
36H-CC F|P R P P P P D| Mica
37H-CC AlG AR F D | Pyrite, mica, fragments from bivalves
38H-CC A|G P A A P F P D | Pyrite, wood
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Other observations
Pyrite, few brown-yellow foraminifers

Pyrite, yellow foraminifers

Pyrite tubes, mica
Pyrite tubes, mica

Pyrite, mainly brown foraminifers
D | Pyrite tubes

Pyrite, yellow foraminifers
Pyrite

Pyrite, yellow foraminifers

Pyrite tubes, mica

Pyrite
Pyrite tubes, mica

Pyrite tubes

Pyrite, mica
Pyrite

Pyrite, mica
Pyrite
Pyrite
Pyrite
Pyrite

A | Pyrite tubes, mica

A | Mica

A | Mica
Pyrite
Pyrite
Pyrite
Pyrite
Pyrite
Pyrite
Pyrite

D | Pyrite, orange benthic foraminifers

A | Mica
D | Yellow foraminifers, pyrite

D | Yellow foraminifers, pyrite

A| Mica
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39H-CC
40H-CC
41H-CC
42X-CC
43X-CC
44X-CC
45X-CC
46X-CC
47X-CC
48X-CC
49X-CC
50X-CC
51X-CC
52X-CC
53X-CC
54X-CC
55X-CC
56X-CC
57X-CC
58X-CC
59X-CC
60X-CC
61X-CC
62X-CC
63X-CC
64X-CC
65X-CC
66X-CC
67X-CC
68X-CC
69X-CC
70X-CC
71X-CC
72X-CC
73X-CC
74X-CC
75X-CC
77X-CC
78X-CC
79X-CC
80X-CC

Table T7 (continued). (Continued on next page.)

Core, section

92

)
e

Proc. IODP | Volume 323



Expedition 323 Scientists Site U1343

2
o
o
2 =
S 2
® 5]
5 5
3 £
[S] phy
° =
O UV »n
< < o
£ =
© € g
<
S E
] e
= © =
c L 3L
&3< =
sopseppIIs | T < v w
DILPNDD 212Y1A20PN3SY
-ds ayjuy
“ds pLRUIINAIDA o
pupbaiad *y> puabirn
pupLIEGND PULIBBIAN o

“ds puynooji

DIPaAYLI] "3 DUINDOJLI|
sIwLojulIDIUAP XDYdody
*ds puinoojanbuind

-ds 0biAg o

opidsiy *> uos3siasapbwibAy

poor.

-ds piuajing
saplojinq biuajind
pwiyjjio1b *3> PUHD|0III0IY

moderate, P

1J101S13][2NM DUINUD|
snIpUOqUIN SIIDSIOPLIO
pIDBIP DPIBING Dl]2UOILON

good, M

D2LIOPDIGD] DJ|2UOIUON o w

-ds pupsopoN

pjniAd *yye pupbsopoN | o
*ds puinonua]

-ds puaboy

ISSODI0U DJaIPUD|S| | W & o W

1IUDP|OS SAPIOUIPIOIAD)

*ds puiinpissproqojn
poypod pulwNgogqo|D o

present. Preservation: G

DIDINDLND DUILNGOGO|D

“ds puynpuoin
ds purnssi4

ojjaysind pjjauiwiosidy | e
siipipg "y wnipiydj3 o
“ds puypiuag
“ds sapioppiqid
Labupibygns 43 sapiopiigr)

SINUd) SAPIOUIINPISSDD)
*ds puynpissod o

DILULIDD “JeA DIDBIAdD] DUINPISSDD)
“ds pujwiing

pupdIXaW *yje pujwiing

sijixa “yye pupng

dominant, A = abundant, F = few, R = rare, P

pabwbAd puypzLg
Ipupblipa PUIIDZLIG
pjnyods " pulpziig Il
SISUB|[apPaM DJjaUILIDGD]Y [
uonealdsald | = e e >

E
R
A
E

Qduepunqy

82X-6W
83X-CC

82X-CC
Notes: Abundance: D
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81X-CC

Table T7 (continued).
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